
 
 

Summer Term 2023 

 

Monday 17 April—Friday 21 July (13 weeks) 

Monday 17 April Inset day, playgroup closed 

Tuesday 18 April—current children return 

Fri 21 April 12.20 —new children’s  induction visit 

Monday 1 May – Bank Holiday 

Monday 8 May – Coronation holiday 

Mon 29 May—Fri 2 June Half term, playgroup closed 

Saturday 27 May – Scout and Church spring market & display??? 

Sun 11 June Potters Bar Carnival – all children plus an adult invited. Letter to follow 

Week commencing 10 July parent consultations 

Friday 21 July: Picnic, sports day & end of term event at Furzefield open space & woods 

 

Autumn term 2023 

Monday 4 September – Friday 15 December (14 weeks) 

Manday 4 September – inset day – playgroup closed 

Tuesday 5 September, current children start 

Friday 8 September new children induction 12.20 

Monday 23 – Friday 27 October Half Term – playgroup closed 

Week commencing 4th December, parent consultations 

Thursday 14th December – Nativity in Church – all children and their families invited 

 
 Spring Term 2024  

8 January— 28 March (11 weeks) 

Friday 5 January inset day 

Monday 8 Jan—current children return 

Friday  12 January new children induction 12.20 

Monday 19 —Friday 23 February Half term, playgroup closed 

Thursday 7 March World Book Day dressing up day  

Thurs 28 March— Easter Service in Church TBC 
  

 

 


